—
OVRHSP-160
Facility Wide Protection – 1,000A and below
Product features
• �UL Listed 1449 4th edition for Type 1 and Type 2 SPD
applications.
• �Fail-safe design with individually fused Metal Oxide Varistors
(MOVs) eliminating single point failure, protecting against both
overcurrent and overvoltage events.
• �200kAIC short circuit rating permits direct bus connection to
most electrical services.
• �Low let through voltage ensured by the lowest possible
impedance path to ground and equal current sharing during
surge events.
• ��All weather sealed, powder-coated NEMA 4/IP65 housing is
designed for any orientation and indoor/outdoor applications.
• �10-year standard warranty.
Available configurations
Model number Voltage Configuration
OVRHSP1601201P 120V 1-phase, 2-wire + ground
OVRHSP1602401P 240V 1-phase, 2-wire + ground
OVRHSP1601202S 120/240V 2-phase, 3-wire + ground
OVRHSP1601203Y 120/208V 3-phase Wye, 4-wire + ground
OVRHSP1602203Y 220/380V 3-phase Wye, 4-wire + ground
OVRHSP1602403Y 240/415V 3-phase Wye, 4-wire + ground
OVRHSP1602773Y 277/480V 3-phase Wye, 4-wire + ground
OVRHSP1603473Y 347/600 3-phase Wye, 4-wire + ground
OVRHSP1602403H 120/240V 3-phase High-Leg, 4-wire + ground
OVRHSP1602403D 240V 3-phase Delta, 3-wire + ground
OVRHSP1603803D 380V 3-phase Delta, 3-wire + ground
OVRHSP1604803D 480V 3-phase Delta, 3-wire + ground
OVRHSP1606003D 600V 3-phase Delta, 3-wire + ground
2 OVRHSP-160 SU R G E PR OTEC TI V E D E V I CE
—
Product specifications
Electrical